

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	L 021 to Lakhnou				
	Pipra Gram.				
Name of Agency -	Devanand Yadav,				
	Ladai, Shevpur Logain. H.				
	Khargpur, Munger.				
Agreement No -	20 MBD/2020-21				
Agreement Value -	Rs 7814366.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 5136388.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 2677378.00				
Date of Commencement -	03.06.2020				

Date of completion - 02.06.2021

Rate Approved - (C) 1% below

work Done

Record measurement Dated - 04.06.2021

① Clearing & grubbing road

Land - - - E/2

2x10x30.00x1.00 = 600.00

2x10x30.00x1.00 = 600.00

2x10x30.00x1.00 = 600.00

2x10x30.00x1.00 = 600.00

c/o - 2400.00m²

Abstract of cost

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing road					
Land					
0.62 Ha Vide TMB Page ②					30420.00
0.615					
② Rs 49464.05/Ha = Rs					30668.00
② Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1559.25 m ³ Vide TMB Page ②					
② Rs 176.47/m ³ = Rs					275161.00
③ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM wr-2)					
49.694 m ³ Vide TMB Page ③					
Limit 14.98 m ³ ② Rs 3228.74/m ³ = Rs					48367.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM wr-3)					
74.572 m ³ Vide TMB Page ⑤					
Limit 29.71 m ³ ② Rs 2963.67/m ³ = Rs					88051.00
⑤ Providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
994.293 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑤					
Limit 396.20 m ² ② Rs 41.55/m ² = Rs					16462.00
⑥ Patch work over WBM using mix seal surface					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
615.00 m ² Vide TM B Page ⑮					
@ Rs 883.10/m ² = Rs					543107.00

⑯ Providing & fixing of typical information sign board with logo.

2.00 Nos Vide TM B Page ⑮

@ Rs 9457.99/No = Rs 18916.00

Rs 4279892.00

Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs 42799.00

Add GST @ 12% = Rs 513587.00

Rs 4836278.00

Less below @ 1% = Rs 48363.00

Rs 4787915.00

Grand Total

17.07.2021

2.E

N-1

17.7.21

2.E

CDP

08/07/21